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 menu changes weekly 7.5 
 

 

 

apple slinky 2.0 

chobani yoghurt tub, 100gm (light, bluberry, 
strawberry) 

4.5 

sushi rolls (beef, chicken, tofu) 4.5 

baby sushi box (chic schnitzel, avo) 6.0 

fresh fruit piece 1.6 

jelly & fruit cup 3.0 

seasonal fruit salad 

 

5.0 

 

cheese burger and tomato sauce  

cheesy chicken burger 

golden chicken tenders (3), sweet chili aioli  

ham & cheese croissant  

penne in tomato & basil sauce 

meat pie - patchetts  

pizza - moz, pepperoni  

pizza - tom, moz, basil  

sausage in a roll  

sausage roll - patchetts  

home-made cheesy garlic bread  

 

8.0 

9.0 

6.5 

6.5 

6.0 

6.9 

6.7 

6.7 

6.5 

6.0 

4.0 

 

 

banana bread  

choc chip cookie  

daily baked muffin  

nut-free brownie bite  

chocolate croissant 

 

4.5 

3.5 

3.7 

2.5 

5.0 

 

apple juice 250ml 

apple & blackcurrent juice 250ml 

orange juice 250ml  

full cream milk 300ml  

nu pure spring water 

up & go 250ml (chocolate, strawberry, banana) 

oak 200ml (chocolate, strawberry) 

 

4.0 

4.0 

4.0 

3.2 

4.2 

3.7 

3.2 

 

 

 

 

apricot delights 

eucalyptus drops  

popcorn 30g  

pretzel bag 50g 

veggie chips 40g  

2.0 

1.7 

3.2 

2.0 

3.7 

 

 

frozen juice cup (apple) 

frozen yoghurt (strawberry, mango)* 

frozen fruit piece 

2.0 

3.5 

2.5 

 

 

s/wich - chicken, lettuce, mayo  

s/wich - ham & cheese  

s/wich - ham, chedder cheese, tom  

s/wich - super salad & cheese  

s/wich - vegemite  

s/wich - vegemite & cheese  

 

5.5 

5.0 

5.5 

4.5 

3.5 

4.5 

 

 

 

 

tomato sauce  

bbq sauce 

 

.35 

.35 

 

 

 

 

  

products may contain traces of nuts. 
 

 


